
RAV1SS 
--- HOSPITALITY  
QUALITY•PASSION. INNOVATION 

Date: le August, 2024 

To, 
The Manager, 
Department of Corporate Services, 
The Stock Exchange, 
Mumbai P.J. Towers, 
Dalai Street, 
Mumbai- 400 001. 

Scrip Code: 509546 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Corrigendum to Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and 
Consolidated) for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2024. 

Ref:- Regulation 47 read with Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing - Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, - 2015 - Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results. 

This is in furtherance of our letter dated August 14, 2024 wherein Newspaper Publication related to 

Financial Results for the quarter and three months ended June 30, 2024 as approved by Board of 

Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2024 has been conveyed. 

The Exchange is now informed that due to typographical error in Financial Express (English) and 

Sakai (Marathi), corrigendum has been published dated August 15, 2024, in both the newspapers 

which are enclosed for your information and records. 

Thanking you. 

Yours truly, 

For GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED, 

Jalpa G. Modi, 

Company Secretary and Co ce Officer. 

GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LTD. 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS THE GL HOTELS LIMITED) 
ON: L55101PN1959PLC012761 
REGISTERED OFFICE: PLOT No. Al 4-5, KHANDALA MIDC PHASE II, KESURDI, KHANDALA, SATARA - 412801 
ADMIN OFFICE: STRAND CINEMA 1ST FLOOR, ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD, COLABA, MUMBAI - 400005 
T: 91.22. 6251 3131 E: graviss.corporate@gravissgroup.com 

www.gravissgroup.com 



�����������	
��	������������������������ ����� �!"��#���$%"&'&()*+,-./012+-.032451+61.60//25.04/26708921.+-+4:/65;<+.+-46.56--+=,2.6921+7;+.-/64.04.->?*2@48+04AB512--CDEF+G+.28/0446.=2*2,812-564-+=,2761-H/*/64.24.-<46176104;,6-- 6180G0:2 +4/H1128 0- 0 12-H,.67.104-0/.+64-I+.*/6G504+2-<0--6/+0.+64-61+48+9+8H0,- 08921-+4: +4 +.- 42I-50521- 61DH=,+/0.+64->)2 .*2127612 12/6GG248 .*0.120821-G03242/2--01;+4JH+1+2-=27612-248+4:04;G64+2-6124.21+4:+4.604;0:122G24.-I+.*08921.+-21- 61 6.*21I+-2 0/.+4: 64 0408921.+-2G24.+404;G04421I*0.-62921>
K@LDMN?OP?Q

RSRTUVWXYZ[XX\]̂ T[V̂YU_XV̀ VTYa\V̂bXcdedfg[ceddWX\ehedehUij]kkb_lm̂nmchopcpoq̀ rstus̀ rvwxryzwyyrjiqgrtr{r|n{ywq[}i~ryTryu~qRr}jrynsi�fhcdehZi{tw�ibxxxm{n�r}v{nrsvmw}�Y��rwyVamb�t�{n�r}v{nrsvmw}�\n}�mb�ofo�fdhh��������������������������������������������������������������� ¡�¡¢£��¤��¥��� ����¦��������������§���̈

n̂�ib�©¤ ª���«�¬��������������������������������������«�������®̄ ��������°�����������̄�±²£¥³́ �̈ ��° ¡�©µ¤ª�������������������������°§�����������¬����«����¶�¦��·§�«����xxxm{n�r}v{nrsvmw} ��®̄ �§�«����§§§¤��������¤�������±̄�§�«����§§§¤«�������¤��¤¡¤ �����������������¬�«���¦��¦����������������¶�¦�����£²����� �̧�������° �̄�������̈����� ¡�©µ¦������«��������������©����¶�¦�����̧ �� ¡�©�¤ª����°����������¦��¬����¦�������¬�«����������� ��°���¦�����������������§����¬����¹���������¦��·§��������¹���������²��̧ ¤̄Rl]svisnk�ºiRnrsvnkawsi��nst»nsqRSRTsw¼yixryy\n}�rw}istXw�w�iv_vp�Wyr�ibRr}jrynsi `r}wtºgu�rs½u¼�rar�ibd¾me¿mcec¾ \ºrws�r}S`r}rjw}jawsi��ns

Wrs�w�uyrst _�r}vryn}i»w}r}�wryUituy� \n}tnywvr�iv»w}r}�wryUituy�Àurs�isi}vw}j Àurs�isi}vw}j Áirsi}vw}j Àurs�isi}vw}j Àurs�isi}vw}j Áirsi}vw}joe�ºÂu}icec¾Ãu}ruvw�ivÄ oe�ºÂu}iqcecoÃu}ruvw�ivÄ odt�̀ rs�ºqcec¾Ã[uvw�ivÄoe�ºÂu}icec¾Ãu}ruvw�ivÄ oe�ºÂu}iqcecoÃu}ruvw�ivÄ odt�̀ rs�ºqcec¾Ã[uvw�ivÄª�������������¦��������£���̈ ©� ¢�¡¤¢µ Å µÆÅ¤Å¢ �Æ ¢µ©¤µ© ©� Ç¡�¤ÈÈ Å µÇ�¤ÈÆ �Æ µ�È¤¢�®��É�����Ê£¥���̈ ������¦�����£«�����ª�� ����¦���������Ê��������������·����̈ ¢©Å¤¡µ Ç©È¤�Æ ¡ µÅµ¤µµ �¢¢¤Ç� Ç©Å¤µ¢ ¡ ��Æ¤Ç�®��É�����Ê£¥���̈ ������¦�����«��������£���������¦���������Ê��������������·����̈ ¢©Å¤¡µ Ç©È¤�Æ ¡ µÅµ¤µµ �¢¢¤Ç� Ç©Å¤µ¢ ¡ ��Æ¤Ç�®��É�����Ê£¥���̈ ������¦�������������£���������¦���������Ê��������������·����̈ �©�¤Å� ¢µ©¤�� © È¡�¤¡È ¡¢È¤Ç© ¢µ�¤¢© © ÇÅÈ¤ÈÆª������¦�������¬������������¦�����£��¦�����°¦�����������¦�����������������������¦�������¬�������������� ��Å¤È© ¢µ©¤�� © È©�¤µ¢ ¡¢Æ¤Æ� ¢µ�¤¢© © ÇÅ�¤¡¡�¹���·̄ ����¶�¦���� ¡ �µ©¤©¡ ¡ �µ©¤©¡ ¡ �µ©¤©¡ ¡ �µ©¤©¡ ¡ �µ©¤©¡ ¡ �µ©¤©¡³�����¹���· ©� �Å¡¤ÈÅ Å Åµ�¤È¡ ©� �Æ¢¤�Ç ©� ©ÆÅ¤µ� Å Åµ�¤©¢ È È©¡¤¢�������°�É��̄����£����������̈£����¬������©�ÊË����̈±����Ì Ç¤�Ç Å¤Å� È¤�Ç µ¤¡� Å¤ÆÈ Å¤µÅ�́�����Ì Ç¤�Ç Å¤Å� È¤�Ç µ¤¡� Å¤ÆÈ Å¤µÅ�́«�̄��¬���¶�¬���°������£�������Í��̈ �¤©¢ �¤¡¢ �¤©Å �¤©¢ �¤¡Æ �¤©Æ²�������̄��¬���¶�¬���°������ �¤�� µ¤�� µ¤�¡ ¡¤¢¢ µ¤�� ¢¤�Å�́«����¹���·����� ©¤Ç¡ ©¤¡� ©¤¢Å ©¤Æ� ©¤�© ©¤µÅ
ÎÏÏÐÑÎÒÐÓÔÓÕÒÖ×ØÔÙÚÓÓÎÖÓÙÐÛÐÓÜÜÎÜÝÐÞÝÚÑÐÝÎØßÐÑÞÎÏàáâãäåæççèéêèëìâíçíîáèàçáïáêèãðñÞòÜØóôóÜÚÑÕÐÜÙÎÛÒÚÓõóôóÜÙóöðÙ÷øù÷øúûüÔýüþû���úû�÷þÓ÷�Ø������Ú���	ÒØÙ��
���öÑü���ûüøüýÎ��ü�Ó÷�
��þýÏ�÷÷ø�ßøÜÙÛÑ÷�úþÑ÷úý�ÎùùÚ��úùùúþÜü�ù�ü�Ù����ùüû�×úþ�ú�÷øü�×úþ�ú�÷øüÞ÷�û���úøþúûú�ú�Ôþý�ú��	���
�Ò�÷þüÓ÷�������	��	��	�Ð�ú���ý���þý��ú��ü��	���ú����÷���ü���ûü�������þý��ú��ü���÷�� !"#$%&'(!"&)&*(!"+&!*,!""-&$+./0%!,0*(12'32'0(&#$%!"2'"4!)!(&$52*+& 067278'91 !'0,:&&30;:&$ !0<#=>-!'&'?@A58'9#'%!*$#B0$ *0( C 0')0<#=>-!'&'?DA#*$8'"980*!" 0#'%!*$C 0')0<#=>-!'&'?EA<#=>-!'&'?@5#=>-!'&'?D0*$#=>-!'&'?E &'&!*07(&'=266&=(!%&6.'&7&''&$(20"( &F#=>-!'&'"GA3-'"-0*((2'&,-60(!2*@H<IA27( &C&=-'!(!&"0*$JK= 0*,&L20'$27M*$!0<C-+"(0*(!06#=>-!"!(!2*27C 0'&"0*$�0;&2%&'"AN&,-60(!2*"5DO@@50"0)&*$&$ðñÞÐ×ÔðÞÚÞÜöÑü���úû�÷þ�óö!*'&"3&=(27P3&*P77&'ðñÎüøóö72'( &0=>-!"!(!2*-3(2@5HD5OOOJ>-!(.C 0'&"27N"9@OQ?&0= '&3'&"&*(!*,DR9OOS27( &(2(06&>-!(.0*$%2(!*," 0'&=03!(0627( &�0',&(12)30*.9� &:&(0!6&$T-+6!=C(0(&)&*(ðñßÒÞóö3-'"-0*((2( &T-+6!=#**2-*=&)&*(ðñÒÚóö)0$&+.( &#=>-!'&'" 0%&033&0'&$!*U!*0*=!06JK3'&""?J*,6!" :0!6.<066&$!(!2*"AVW0*"0((0?X!*$!:0!6.<066&$!(!2*"AVT'0(0 ;06?80'0( !:0!6.<8-)+0!&$!(!2*A5Y260'0%00*!?Y0**0$0:0!6.Z<L0*,062'&J$!(!2*A2*@[( 80.5DOD[9@9� &P77&'T'!=&!"N"9D\9OOQ?<N-3&&�B&*(.U!%&2*6.A3&'&>-!(." 0'&30.0+6&!*=0" ðñÎüøÒø��üóö9D912))!((&&27M*$&3&*$&*(:!'&=(2'"ðñÔßÙóö27( &�0',&(12)30*.0'&27( &23!*!2*( 0(( &P77&'T'!=&27N"9D\9OOQ?<N-3&&"�B&*(.U!%&2*6.A277&'&$+.( &#=>-!'&'"!"!*0==2'$0*=&B!( ( &'&6&%0*('&,-60(!2*"3'&"='!+&$!*( &�0;&2%&'12$&0*$3'!)070=!&033&0'(2+&]-"(!̂&$9� &'&=2))&*$0(!2*27M:1B0"3-+6!" &$!*( &072'&)&*(!2*&$*&B"303&'"2*@[( #-,-"(5DOD[9E9� &'& 0"+&&**2=2)3&(!(!%&+!$(2( !"P77&'9[9� &=2)36&(!2*27$!"30(= 27� &4&((&'27P77&'ðñØÎÏóö(2066( &T-+6!=C 0'& 26$&'"27�0',&(12)30*.B0"=2)36&(&$2*O_( #-,-"(5DOD[9\9T6&0"&*2(&( 0(0=23.27( &4PU!"06"20%0!60+6&2*( &B&+"!(&27C&=-'!(!&"0*$JK= 0*,&L20'$27M*$!0<CJLMA5BBB9"&+!9,2%9!*0*$06"22*( &B&+"!(&2780*0,&'(2( &P77&'5BBB9*0%!,0*(=2'39=2)0*$" 0'& 26$&'"=0*06"20336.2*360!*303&'0"3&'+&62B$&(0!6"̀J6!,!+6&T&'"2*<"A)0.30'(!=!30(&!*( &P77&'+.033'20= !*,( &!''&"3&=(!%&L'2;&'QC&66!*,L'2;&'0*$(&*$&'C 0'&"!*( &P3&*P77&'0"3&'( &3'2=&$-'&062*,B!( 2( &'$&(0!6"9R9M*(&')"27N&,-60(!2*@R<@A27( &CJLM<C#C�AN&,-60(!2*"5( &:'07(4&((&'27P77&' 0$+&&*"-+)!((&$(2CJLM2*DD*$80.5DOD[9a& 0%&'&=&!%&$( &̂*062+"&'%0(!2*"!*(&')"27N&,-60(!2*@R<[A27( &CJLM<C#C�AN&,-60(!2*"7'2)CJLM%!$&!("4&((&'/29CJLMQXPQ1U:Q1U:?N#1?:1N@QTQPaQDOD[QD[RDEQ@$0(&$W-6.E@5DOD[B !=  0%&+&&*!*=2'32'0(&$!*( &4PU9��Úþ�÷û�üø�úûüø�ú���úþ�ü�ø÷�û�üýúûü÷ÒÚ�/!6��Þ��üý��ü÷Ú�û���û�ü�� Ú�û���û� Îø���þú�ßúûüÎø���þú�ßú�Ñü���üýßúûü Ñü���üýßú�T-+6!=#**2-*=&)&*( OI9O\9DOD[ �-&"$0. OI9O\9DOD[ �-&"$0.T-+6!=0(!2*27:&(0!6&$T-+6!=C(0(&)&*(!**&B"303&'" @[9O\9DOD[ �-&"$0. @[9O\9DOD[ �-&"$0.C-+)!""!2*27:&(0!6&$T-+6!=C(0(&)&*((2LCJ5�0',&(12)30*.bCJLM @[9O\9DOD[ �-&"$0. @[9O\9DOD[ �-&"$0.40"($0(&27̂6!*,$'07(6&((&'27277&'B!( CJLM DD9O\9DOD[ a&$*&"$0. DD9O\9DOD[ a&$*&"$0.40"($0(&72'012)3&(!*,277&' OR9OR9DOD[ � -'"$0. OR9OR9DOD[ � -'"$0.N&=&!3(27=2))&*("7'2)CJLM2*$'07(6&((&'27277&' @E9OR9DOD[ � -'"$0. E@9OI9DOD[ a&$*&"$0.M$&*(!̂&$$0(&c @H9OR9DOD[ �-&"$0. OD9OH9DOD[ U'!$0.:0(&+.B != 6&((&'27277&'+&$!"30(= &$(2( &" 0'& 26$&'" D\9OR9DOD[ �-&"$0. O_9OH9DOD[ U'!$0.40"($0(&72''&%!"!*,( &P77&'T'!=& DH9OR9DOD[ U'!$0. @[9OH9DOD[ a&$*&"$0.12))&*("7'2) 12))!((&&27M*$&3&*$&*(:!'&=(2'"27�0',&(12)30*. DH9OR9DOD[ U'!$0. @[9OH9DOD[ a&$*&"$0.#$%&'(!"&)&*(27C= &$-6&270=(!%!(!&"72'23&*277&'5"(0(-"27"(0(-(2'.0*$2( &'033'2%06"!**&B"303&'"0*$"&*$!*,(2CJLM5C(2=;JK= 0*,&0*$�0',&(12)30*. O@9OI9DOD[ 82*$0. @R9OH9DOD[ U'!$0.:0(&27P3&*!*,27( &P77&' OD9OI9DOD[ �-&"$0. @_9OH9DOD[ 82*$0.:0(&27162"-'&27( &P77&' @R9OI9DOD[ �-&"$0. EO9OH9DOD[ U'!$0.T2"(P77&'#$%&'(!"&)&*( D[9OI9DOD[ a&$*&"$0. OR9O_9DOD[ U'!$0.T0.)&*(27=2*"!$&'0(!2*72'( &0=>-!'&$" 0'&" E@9OI9DOD[ a&$*&"$0. @E9O_9DOD[ U'!$0.U!*06'&32'(7'2)8&'= 0*(L0*;&' OI9OH9DOD[ a&$*&"$0. DE9O_9DOD[ 82*$0.cM$&*(!̂&$:0(&!"2*6.72'( &3-'32"&27$&(&')!*!*,( &*0)&"27( &" 0'& 26$&'"0"2*"-= $0(&(2B 2)( &4&((&'27P77&'B2-6$+&"&*(9#662B*&'"<'&,!"(&'&$2'-*'&,!"(&'&$A27&>-!(." 0'&"27( &�0',&(12)30*.<&K=&3(( &#=>-!'&'"5C&66&'QT'2)2(&'A0'&&6!,!+6&(230'(!=!30(&!*( &P77&'0*.(!)&+&72'&( &=62"-'&27( &P77&'9103!(06!d&$(&')"-"&$!*( !"0**2-*=&)&*(5+-(*2($&̂*&$5" 066 0%&( &"0)&)&0*!*,0""!,*&$(2( &)!*( &T#5:TC0*$4PU9ÔÞÞÖÐß×õÛÚÓÚÕÐÑÜÎÜÝÐÎÏÏÐÑÏÎÑÚÓßÎÓ×ÐÝÚØÏÎÏÜÝÐÚÙeÖÔÑÐÑÞÓÚòÔÕÚÓÜÙÎÑÒÎÑÚÜÐÚßòÔÞÎÑÞØÔÛÔÜÐßHO[58&0$2B"5C0 0'T60d012)36&K5WL/0,0'5#*$ &'!Y-'60N20$5#*$ &'!J0"(58-)+0!?[OOO\_9Üü�Ó÷�f_@DD[@DO[HEIQ[_IE\OIH5Ð�ú���ý�*0%!,0*(g*0%!,0*(=2'39=2)�ü���ûü�BBB9*0%!,0*(=2'39=2)5ÞÐ×ÔÑü���ûøúû�÷þÓ÷�M/8OOOO@DD[EÙ÷þûú�ûùüø�÷þ�8'9C0'( 0;h!]60*!Ò�ú�ü�Û���ú�ßúûü�Ú����û�i����i jklmmnopqrjko



������ �����	� 
�������������������������

����� !"#$%&'()(#*+,-./01234567389:;<0<=:&>'9/4'-/4/?'5@A73B),CD()(#EF5*/G?3<-03H-I/JG-D?/<K73L03H-E45F3>*-/MG I/NOP >Q*J3?3LA730LRS3O?T75F34-4UR43V-DWRX73Y-Z[[>Q*J3?3LV503*<5B),CD()(#EF5*/G?3<-03H-I/JG-D?/<K73L03H-Y*-4E45F3>*-/MG&YGL\I/J]P/\G>Q*J3?I<5GZ,505U-̂/4:&'L%E_@/@&̀ +,*Q*a37*?bc0d/D7?D()"eA73/D7?DBB0<0LRS3O?T75G73*P*f73GI4545I<5GI/J"Bg)hg()(#*+,-0LV34P?L@i3A73UjHPkGI/J0LV34P?L@i3A7345F3>*-MJ 0/?G-l3*5>mD*3Y4+/PGA73/Yn73L?T75I<5GZooE05Y3Vf73G73Y5p

qrstuvwtx�yzv{x|xv�}x~��xrx��|z}v��������x�v�{�v�����txv{����{v���q}�x��rt��}x������wtx�}x������x�x���|�x�q�txsx|���q�{��v��������x�}�t��q~����x���x���x�z}���txv�t��z}�����q{��� ¡¢£¤¥£¡�¦§̈©ª«¬�|xsv��}x~��®̄��°±s²��xrx��|z}v��³́µ¶·�̧¹º¹�»¼½¾�¿ÀÁÂ�ÃÄÅÄÆ�µÇÈÉ¾Ȩ̂Ä�Ȩ̈ÄÁÄÆ¾�µÌ»ÍÎÄȨ̂Ä�ÏÐÉÏ�ÑÈÄÆÉ¾ÒÄ�¿ÓÔ�ÕÄÖÏ�µÈÄÆÌ×�ØÈÓÄÆ�ÙÚÆ¹�Ä̧ÌȨ̂Ä�́ÛÉ¹�ÏÜ»ÉÄÒ�ÝÄÎÄÞ�À̧ÄßµÌÙ¾�É¹�ÃÚÎÉ�́ÚÉ¹Þ�̧Ä�¶¹à¾�»¼½¾�¿ÀÁÂ�ÃÄÅÄÆ�µÇÈÉ¾Ò¹�µ×ÄÁÉ¾�Ç¶ÎÄµÆÄ¶�Ó¹áÈÜâã�¿Áµ×ÄÁÉ¾�¶äáÄÎ¾�¶¾Æ»Æã�ÇµåÏÄº�ÁÉµÌÛº¹Ò¹�æç̧è�æéê�ÙÚÆ¹ã�¿ÁÄç̧è�ÃÄÃÄµÄ́¹Ã�¶¾Æ»Æã�·ëÞ�µÌÓ¾Á�ÁÚàã�µÆÁÌÒ�ÓÄÓÄµÄ́¹Ã�»Äà¹ã�ÈÜì̧ÈÌí¾�ÈÄÝ¾�ÎÄ·»î�Ã́¾ê�̧ÚÅÏ¹Ò¹�ÈÄêï
âÖÄ¶�Ç¶ðÄÏµ×Ä�æç̧è�ØñÁÄµÄ́¹Ã�ÁÜ»à¹ã�µÌÒÄÎ»�Æ¶òó�ÉÜÁ¹ã�æÈÚÎ�ÆÄôÉã�ÆÈ¹á�̧ÄÓ¶ã�µÇÒ¶�æÈÚÎ�»õ¹�Ä̧ÌȨ̂Äµ́�»¼½¾�¿ÀÁÂ�ÃÄÅÄÆ�µÇÈÉ¾Ò¹�µÌÒÄÎ»�¿ÁöÛºÉ�́ÚÉ¹ÞØÈÓÄÆ�ÙÚÆ¹�³́êÄÎ¹ã�÷÷ÈÄêã�âÖÄ¶Ȩ̂Ä�ÅÏÉ¹ÎÄ�øÓÎ¹Î¹�áùÓ�ØÁê�ÁÐêú�»ûÎ¹�Ǿ¹ÉÞ�À̧ÄÌÒÄ�µ¶ÄüÙ¾ê�Ç¶»Äµ�»Æý̧ÄµÄ�¾�ØÁê�ǽÚÆÄí�ß̧ÀÏ�»ÆÉ�Ǿ¹Þ�Ù�Ó¶Î¹�̧¹º¾Î�»¼½¾�¿ÀÁÂ�ÃÄÅÄÆ�

��������	�����	
�����	�����	q}�x��rt��}x���������{|��}�t���txsx���|����x���°����x��������������������� ���!"#��#$%��&'()��������������*+�#,-�./-���0��1+��2 3-�4+�!+�����50+���#�.6����7� "#8��7���97���+!�0:!���.;<2�-�=7#� �1��!!���>�?-���"@�#� ���50+��*+�#,-�./-����!�!����A1�������(+7�&(!B;�#@2�6+��'-�./-����!�!��1�.C!+�6����A�<2�6+ ���50+��*+�#,-�.��9��1��� ���!"#��#$%��&'()������������!�0��&D����6+E-���7����3�9(���>-'2�#� ���F�G-�1+�>��(�62�5�6����-#H����C9�+�-�.2��#I!+� JK¤¡L�M�t�N����®̄��°±s²��xrx��|z}v�wtx��txsx���|����xwtx���v��y}x�v�wtx�°����x��O|����rt��}x���������yv��µÇÈÉ¾Ȩ̂Ä�ÅÄÙ¹É́¾�Á¹ÖPÚÎ�ÁÌÁÄÒ¾�¿×ÄÆê¾�»Æý̧ÄÉ�̧¹êÄÆ�Ǿ¹ÞQQ�̧Ä�¶¹à¾�ÈÄÅ¾�ÏÙÆÄç̧è�ÇÏÉ¾Ï�ÓÚá¾ã�ØñÁÄµÄ́¹Ã�ÁÜ»à¹ã�ÃÄÃÄµÄ́¹Ã�¶¾Æ»Æ� Ä̧ÌÒ¾́¾�×Ä½ê¹�ÝÄÎ¾Þ�Æ¶òó�ÉÜÁ¹�̧ÄÌÏ¾�ßÄÛÉÄÇ¶»�»ûÎ¹Þ�ÆÄRÎ�ÁÄ�»�̧ÄÌÏ¾�µÐíµÌÒÄÎÏ�»ûÎ¹Þ�Ç¶ÎÄµÆÄ¶�Ó¹áÈÜâ�Ä̧ÌÏ¾�Ø×ÄÆ�ÈÄÏÎ¹Þ�����������������»ÚÆ¹ÙÄ¶Ò¹�ØÈÓÄÆ�ØÇê�æÈÆÄ¶É¾Ò¹�ØÈÓÄÆ�Æ¶¾�ÆÄêÄ�̧ÄÌÏÄ�µS¹Ò¾�ÙÜÈT�ØÇê�ÈÛÉ¾�ØÎ¾�Ǿ¹Þ�ÎÄ·»î�Ã́¾ê�̧ÚÅÏÄ�́¾�À̧ÄÌÒ¾�ǺÄÇÙÆ¾�æµU̧ÄµÄÆâ¹�¶ÄÙÉ�Ǿ¹ÉÞ�ÈÉÓÄÏ�»ÆÄ�æV̧ºÄ�Ç·µWÃÆÈç̧¹�ÉÜÈÒÄ�»Ä̧úXÈ�»Yã�æáÄ�ðÈZ̧Ä�Ó¹É�Ǿ¹ÉÞ�âÚ[Ä�»ûµ¹µ�ÓÄâÎ�»ÆÉ�Ǿ¹É\�Áê�À̧ÄÌȨ̂Ä�æáÄ�ðÈZ̧ÄÌÏÄ�Ø³́¾�ÕÄÃÆÉ�ÏÄ́¾Þ�áÄµ»î̧�̧ÚÅÏÄÌȨ̂Ä�ÈÄç̧ÈÄÉÐÏ�µÄÈÄV̧ÄÌȨ̂Ä�ÁäáÄ¶Æ�ÓÆÚ·Ä�ÖÄ»É�æµÐÏã�̧ÄÒ¾�Ò]»á¾�ÝÄÎ¾�ÁÄḈÅ¹Þ�æÇð»Ä̧̂ÄÌÒ¾́¾�Ò]»á¾�»YÏ�»ÄÆ¶Ä_�ÝÄÎ¾�ÁÄḈÅ¹Þ�æV̧ºÄ�Ø³́¾�ÆÛÀ̧Ä¶Æ�¿ÉYÏ�ØÌÓÚÎÏ�»Yã�æµÄ�ÑáÄÆÄ�ØÈÓÄÆ�áÇá»ÄÌÉ�ÇáÌÓ¹�̧ÄÌÏ¾�ØÅ�¹̧º¹�Áí»ÄÆ�ÁøÆ½Ó¹É�øÓÎÄÞ�ÆÄ̀P¶ÄÓ¾�×¶ÏÄÉ�áÇá»ÄÌÉ�ÇáÌÓ¹�̧ÄÌÏ¾�»ÚÆ¹ÙÄ¶Ò¹�ØÈÓÄÆ�¶�Æ¶¾�ÆÄêÄ�̧ÄÌȨ̂Ä¶Æ�Ö¾»Ä�»ûÎ¾Þ�É¹�³́êÄÎ¹ã�÷÷µ¶ab�V̧Ä̧ÄÎ̧ÄÏ¹�
Ú̧ÅÏÄ�ÆÄÃ¶ý̧ÄµÄ�¾� Ú̧ç�ÇÏ̧ÚÅÏ�Ï�»ûU̧Äµ�ÓdÓe¶ÄÏ¹�À̧Ä�ÃÌÓ�»ÆÄȨ̈Ä�ÎÄÙÉ¾Îã�æµ¹�µÆ»ÄÆÎÄ��ê»Ä¶Î¹�Ǿ¹Þ�Ú̧ÅÏÄ� ÅÄ́¾Æ� »ÆÉÄÏÄ�µÆ»ÄÆÏ¹�ÇÏ̧ÚÅÏ�»Æê¹�ÙÆÅ¹Ò¹�Ú́É¹Þ�Ù¹U̧Ä�»Ä́¾�øÓ¶µÄÌÁÄµÐÏ�ÎÄ·»î�Ã́¾ê�̧ÚÅÏÄ�ÒÒfÉ�ØÎ¾Þ�À̧Ä�̧ÚÅÏ¹Èç̧¹�È́Ä̧ÜÉ¾É�g¹̧¶ÄÓ�ÆÌÙÎÄ�æµÐÏã�À̧ÄÌȨ̂ÄÉ�h»�¶ÄZ̧ÄÉ�ÏÄ́¾Þ�́¾�̧ÚÅÏÄ�»ÚÆ¹ÙÄ¶Ò¹� ØÈÓÄÆ� ØÇê�æÈÆÄ¶É¾Ò¹�ØÈÓÄÆ�Æ¶¾�ÆÄêÄ�́¹�ØÁÎ¾�ǺÄÇÙÆ¾�µÈÅÉ�Ǿ¹ÉÞ�Ç¶ÆÚð»ÄÌÏÄ�ÓÈ�Ó¹ôÏ�ÈÉÓÄÏÄȨ̂Ä�æÏÜ½ÌÙÄÏ¹�ÓÈÃÄÅ¾�»Y�ÎÄÙÎ¹�

Ǿ¹ÉÞ�̧ÚÅÏÄÌȨ̂Ä�ÈÄç̧ÈÄÉÐÏ�Áè¾̧�ÆÄÅ»ÄÆê�»ûÎ¹�ÅÄÉ�Ǿ¹ÞQQØÆèêÄ¶YÏ�»ÚÆ¹ÙÄ¶Ȩ̂Ä�ØÈÓÄÆÄÌÏ¾�»ûÎ¹U̧Ä�ØÆÚÁÄÎÄ�¿SÆ�Ó¹ÉÄÏÄ�ØÈÓÄÆ�áÇá»ÄÌÉ�ÇáÌÓ¹�³́êÄÎ¹ã�÷÷ÈÆÄ�Ä�ØÆèêÄÎÄ�ijj�ØÈÓÄÆÄÌÏ¾�Ç¶ðÄÏµ×¹É�h»ÈÉ�ÓÄâ¶Î¹�́ÚÉ¹Þ�Ç¶ðÄÏ�ÁøÆ½Ó¹É́¾�µ́ÈÉ¾�Óáú¶Î¾�́ÚÉ¾Þ�ÈÄíã�µ×ÄÙḱÄÉ�ÝÄÎ¹ÎÄ�ÈÜlÄ�ÃÄÅÐÎÄ��¹¶ÐÏ�ÃÄ́¹Æ�ØU̧Ä¶Æ�¶¹Ùà¾Ò�×ÐÇÈ»Ä�µSÄðÄÆ¾�ØÈÓÄÆÄÌÏ¾�m̧Ä̧ÎÄ�µÜé¶ÄÉ�»ûÎ¾Þ�»ð¾�»Äà¾�h¶n¾�ØÇºú»�Ç¶½ÈÉÄ�ÁÄḈÎ¾�ÏË́É¾�É¾�ØÉÄ�ÁÄ́Ä̧ÎÄ�ÇÈàÉ�Ǿ¹ÞQQ

#9�+C��1+�5�6������ �.2���o+1��C"�p�z��x�v�z������qzr�xstx�wtx��t���|xu��q�������v�D��(��2+�w9�x�*#��2�0����y��F����(����-�.2����0 �/-�����9;���('2�!���2�� "#8!��&D+�#��-!��2#9�09�+��0��1<#�#�<!�#I!���-�������*.6+�z0 �!+��{{D��(2+�4�w9��1+����#�� �#I!+�50+��'-��<2�'-�.2��#�0�1���|-�}�!+�2�0�����6���.2��'-�.2��'-�.1����C��6�~�<2�=6!��50+��D��(2+�4��w9�!��F�!��������� ��.1���2+�w9�x�*#��2�0�����
DC�������0�.�C3�������-��1���(�� �������������������Çá¶µ¹ÏÄ�ÁèßÈÜâã�ÈÄÅ¾�ÈÜì̧ÈÌí¾�¿å¶�ÃÄàÄµÄ́¹Ã��Ä»Æ¹�̧ÄÌȨ̂Ä�µÌ»UÁÏ¹ÉÐÏ�×Ù¶Ä�µ�Ä́�Ø̧ ÚÇÅý̧ÄÉ�̧¹É�Ǿ¹Þ�Ä̧�µñÉÄ́ÄÌÉÙúÉ�Çá¶µ¹ÏÄ��Ä́»�µÌÆèê�»è�¿ÁÇÅÚÄßÈÜâ�ßê¶�µÄ¶ÌÉ�̧ÄÌȨ̂Ä�ÁÜnÄ»ÄÆÄÏ¹�Æ̧ÉȨ̂Ä�áÄ��ÃÚÇ·üÙ�́Ä¿µÈç̧¹�ØÆÚç�ÉÁÄµê¾�ÇáÇÃÆ�Õ¹ý̧ÄÉ�ØÎ¹Þ�̧Ä�ÇáÇÃÆÄÉ�Æ��ÉÁÄµê¾ã�ḈÈÚcÎÚÃ¾Ï�¶�ÑÉÆ�ÒÄÒý̧Ä�»ÆÉ�ÓÚ½�ØnàÎ¹U̧ÄÌÏÄ��½ð¹�Ó¹ý̧ÄÉ�ØÎ¾Þ�̧Ä�¶¹à¾�ßáÄÌÉ�ÙÜÅÆ¹ã�·ëÞ�µÜö�ÈÉÄ�µÚÏÖ�ûã�ÆÈ¹á�Ó¹áÈÜâã�µÌç̧Ä�Ç»Æ·¹ã�×Ð½ê�ÙÄ̧»¶Ä·�ØÓ¾�¿ÁöÛºÉ�́ÚÉ¹Þ


		2024-08-16T16:27:44+0530
	JALPA GAUTAM MODI




